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Bus N804 Madrid (Atocha) - Fuenlabrada Go to website

Direction
Av.Ciudad DE Barcelona-Est. Atocha — Teide-Pol.Ind.La 
Estación

36 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Ciudad DE Barcelona-Est. Atocha

VIA Lusitana-Pza.Eliptica

VÍA Lusitana-Consejería DE Empleo Y Mujer

VÍA Lusitana-Cementerio Sur

Av.Europa-Est.Zarzaquemada

Somontano-Priorato

Monegros-Ribeiro

Monegros-Av.La Mancha

Monegros-Av.Rey Juan Carlos I

Av.Rey Juan Carlos I-Monegros

Av.La Mancha-Centro DE Mayores

Av.La Mancha-Parque Pablo Ruiz Picasso

Av.Gibraltar-Casa DEL Reloj

Av.Doctor Fleming-Garcilaso

Av.Doctor Fleming-Colegio

Av.Orellana-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Av.Orellana-Pza.De LA Inmaculada

Cºpolvoranca-Federica Montseny

Federica Montseny-Clara Campoamor

Federica Montseny-Sagasta

Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Av.Pablo Iglesias

Route schedule
Av.Ciudad DE Barcelona-Est. Atocha — Teide-Pol.Ind.La 
Estación

Monday 01:00-23:00

Tuesday 01:00-23:00

Wednesday 01:00-23:00

Thursday 01:00-23:00

Friday 00:15-23:00

Saturday 00:15-23:00

Sunday 01:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Av.Ciudad DE Barcelona-Est. Atocha

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
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Camino DE Polvoranca-Pol.Ind.Polvoranca

César Gªcontonente-Alcalde A.De Castro

A.Pedro Glez.Glez.-Alcalá DE Henares

Alcalde Pedro Glez.Glez.-Aranjuez

Alcalde Ramón Yerro Ordóñez-Móstoles

Móstoles-Alcalde Manuel Gómez Casado

Leganés-Centro DE Salud Mental

Leganés-Murcia

Leganés-LOS Ángeles

Leganés-Humilladero

Luis Sauquillo-Grecia

Extremadura-Arados

Comunidad DE Madrid-Panaderas

Comunidad DE Madrid-Pza.Valdehondillo

Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación



Direction
Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación — Av.Ciudad DE 
Barcelona-Est. Atocha

38 stops

Open route schedule

Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación

Comunidad DE Madrid-Pza.Valdeserrano

Panaderas-Centro DE Salud

Panaderas-Pza.Miraflor

Luis Sauquillo-Escorial

Luis Sauquillo-Tesillo

Leganés-LOS Ángeles

Leganés-Cuzco

Leganés-Centro DE Salud Mental

Parla-Parque Polvoranca

Alcalde Manuel Gómez Casado-Móstoles

Alcalde Pedro Glez.Glez.-Aranjuez

A.Pedro Glez.Glez.-Torrejón DE Ardoz

César Gªcontonente-Alcalde A.De Castro

Camino DE Polvoranca-Pol.Ind.Polvoranca

Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Av.Pablo Iglesias

Federica Montseny-Manuel Bartolome

Federica Montseny-Diego Mtnez.Barrio

Cºpolvoranca-Estaño

Av.Orellana-Pza.De LA Inmaculada

Av.Orellana-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Av.Doctor Fleming-Colegio

Av.Doctor Fleming-Constitución DE Cádiz

Av.Gibraltar-Casa DEL Reloj

Route schedule
Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación — Av.Ciudad DE 
Barcelona-Est. Atocha

Monday 00:00-22:00

Tuesday 00:00-22:00

Wednesday 00:00-22:00

Thursday 00:00-22:00

Friday 00:00-23:15

Saturday 00:00-23:15

Sunday 00:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Teide-Pol.Ind.La Estación

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Av.La Mancha-Parque Pablo Ruiz Picasso

Av.La Mancha-Parque Pablo Ruiz Picasso

Av.Rey Juan Carlos I-LA Rioja

Monegros-Av.Rey Juan Carlos I

Monegros-Panadés

Monegros-Colegio

Monegros-Ribeiro

Somontano-Escuela Infantil

Roncal-Est.Zarzaquemada

Clara Janés-Centro Comercial

VÍA Lusitana-Cementerio Sur

VÍA Lusitana-Consejería DE Empleo Y Mujer

VIA Lusitana-PZA Eliptica

Av.Ciudad DE Barcelona-Est. Atocha

N804 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leganes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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